

Clearlight Infrared® Introduces Their New Halotherapy Salt Therapy Device HALOONE®

HALOONE® by Clearlight Infrared® Makes Halotherapy Salt Therapy Accessible to Everyone



Berkeley, California Dec 16, 2021 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - A global wellness company and leader in the low EMF infrared sauna space, is announcing the launch of their new Halotherapy salt therapy device called **HALO**ONE®. The device utilizes a liquid saline mixture that disperses micronized salt particles into the air and offers a myriad of benefits that help people with respiratory issues, sinus infections, and <u>more</u>.

"Salt therapy has been used to improve respiratory health for decades. We designed **HALO**ONE® to provide people with the benefits of halotherapy from the comfort of their homes. "**HALO**ONE® is the perfect device to add to your at-home wellness routine. Start the new year knowing you are taking your health to the next level" said Andy Kaps, President at Clearlight Infrared®.

The unit is delivered straight to the customer's doorstep and can be used inside one of Clearlight Infrared's® therapeutic saunas or as a stand-alone unit placed inside any room in the house. The device works by spreading an ultra-fine salt aerosol through the entire room as you breathe it deep into your lungs. The **HALO**ONE® is the only Halotherapy device to offer a variable salt particle size allowing the salt to reach the deepest parts of the lungs, providing the body with the maximum potential benefits.



The **HALO**ONE® halotherapy device can be purchased directly from Clearlight Infrared® for a retail price of \$1,199 by visiting <u>https://www.clearlightnew.com/staging/salt-sauna-halotherapy-at-home/</u> and calling 1-800-798-1779. **HALO**ONE® comes with a five-year warranty.

"Although the salt therapy benefits were first medically reported in Europe in 1843, the idea of salt therapy dates back to ancient Greece. We utilized this knowledge and used the latest technology to create a device that delivers these benefits straight to your doorstep. We believe **HALOONE®** is the future of wellness," said Bruce Weinberg, Clearlight's Director of Marketing.

About Clearlight Infrared® – Makers of Jacuzzi®

Saunas _______ Founded by a Chiropractic Physician, Dr. Raleigh Duncan, Clearlight Infrared® has been an industry leader for the past 25 years. Clearlight Infrared was the first to pioneer the Carbon/Ceramic infrared heaters capable of delivering a deeper, more penetrating infrared wavelength, along with the lowest EMF (electromagnetic fields) available on the market. Each Clearlight Infrared Sauna™ model is manufactured with the finest Grade-A Clear Western Red Canadian Cedar or hypoallergenic Basswood. Moreover, they are the only infrared sauna in the world to offer a full lifetime warranty for all their in-home models. To learn more, visit <u>infraredsauna.com</u>.





Media Contact

Bruce Weinberg

bruce@infraredsauna.com

5108530688

1077 Eastshore Hwy

Source : Clearlight Infrared®

See on IssueWire

